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Erfurt - Erfurt Forum am Anger

2. Landesklasse Herren - 4. Spieltag

1

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. |

Name

Eichmann, Ralf
Hoff, Peter

Topfer, Manuel
Kammler, Mario

Team:

SV Sidring Erfurt 111

Name

Fietz, Hans

Aue, Walter

Gitt, Rolf

Tolk, Klaus Dieter

Team:

1. Eisenacher BV 2000 |

Name

Lumme, Marcel
Leischner, Jorg
Mastrojanni, Gaetano
Dietzel, Jurgen

Team:

SV Optima Erfurt 111

Name

Goring, Rolf

Beck, Uwe

Schlothauer, Robert
Krummrich, Klaus Dieter

Team:

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn |1

Name

Pawlowski, Andreas
Rosa, Holger

Rosa, Martin

Carl, Jorn-Thoralf
Baumann, Sven
Stammberger, Guido

Team:

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V. |

Name

Samtleben, Kay Helge
Ospalek, Jorg
Oehms, Hans-Jirgen
Samtleben, Klaus

Team:
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Punkte:

Schnitt

199,83
193,67
193,00
187,17

193,42

Punkte:

Schnitt

185,00
184,00
173,50
153,00

173,88

Punkte:

Schnitt

187,33
170,00
167,67
157,50

170,63

Punkte:

Schnitt
186,83
185,67
158,50
139,00

167,50

Punkte:

Schnitt

176,50
174,33
159,67
156,40
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146,33

165,04
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187,33
164,50
159,33
147,83

164,75
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130
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12

237
151
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181

802

10

189
191
202
135

717

203
164
144
177

688
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204
134
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644

179
206
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153
714
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658

12

174
215
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169

739

161
165
171
159

656

10

159
175
222
171

727

163
204
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688

175
192
189
154

710

179
197
148
131

655

12

190
184
251
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797

189
174
171
159

693

179
154
160
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661

10

168
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205
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142
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12
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10

213
185
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